
Dhule

NH-3

43
0

425

420

43
5

395

39
0

410

38
5

40
0

380
375

44
0

37
0

44
5

450

365

36
0

46
5

48
0

48
5

49
5

51
0

52
0

355

53
0
54
0

57
5

580

58
5

59
0

595

455

460

55
0

470
475

465

39
5

465

570

440

460

380

560

565

445

42
0

440

445

54
0

470

450

480

440

445

450

530

385

148

562

Arvi

Laling

Tikhi

Moghan

Gap

Reserve Forest

74°45'30"E

74°45'30"E

74°45'0"E

74°45'0"E

74°44'30"E

74°44'30"E

74°44'0"E

74°44'0"E

74°43'30"E

74°43'30"E

20
°4

8'0
"N

20
°4

8'0
"N

20
°4

7'3
0"

N

20
°4

7'3
0"

N

20
°4

7'0
"N

20
°4

7'0
"N

20
°4

6'3
0"

N

20
°4

6'3
0"

N

20
°4

6'0
"N

20
°4

6'0
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:8,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

5C3B4f3cAISLUS CODE-
      800.25Area in Ha-

Dist-Dhule,Taluka-Dhule  (TE-66/03/03)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


